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Assortimentskist adereindhulzen

Package type: CT a 1 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Cable end sleeves
Material insulation
With tool
1000
With transparent cover
Plastic
Housing material
Housing colour
Insulated cable end sleeves
Non-insulated cable end sleeves
Height (cm)
Diameter (cm)
Cable screw glands
(st)
(st)
(st)
(st)
(st)
With ty-rap

Polypropylene (PP)
No

Yes

Plastic
Colourless
No

Yes

4

9.2

No
200
200
200
200
200
No
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